



SPCCTSF-848DLUV

伺服驱动输送带四色油墨移印机
UV Pad printer
with independent
pad heads and
sewo shuttle tables



仅供参考样品
Sample for reference



特色 Features:

- 采用 LED 紫外光固技术，使印刷图案层次丰厚、立体感强。
LED UV light solid technology, so that the printing pattern rich layers, 3D sense of strong.
- PLC控制各功能动作，人机界面，操作简单方便。
PLC is used for control together with LCD displaying to ensure high reliability and stability.
- 可使用「薄」或「厚」不同高度的钢板，适用不同需求。
The "thin" or "thick" different height of the plate, for different needs.
- 机器结构采用优质铝合金，质轻坚固，底盘采用钢板结构，坚固稳重。
Machine structure using high-quality aluminum alloy, light and solid, chassis with steel structure, solid and stable.
- 配备胶头自动清洗功能，提高印刷工作效。
Rubber head automatic cleaning function.
- 外置特制落地安全防护罩，配光栅防护装置，符合CE安全要。
External special safety protection cover, with grating protection device, in line with CE safety requirements.

技术参数 Technical Data:

- 油墨直径: $\Phi 100$ (mm)
Ink cup diameter
- 钢板尺寸: 110x267 (mm)
Steel plate size
- 最快印刷速度: 1000 (pcs/hr)
Max. Printing Speed
- 耗气量: 250 (L/min)
Air Consumption:
- 额定功率: 1000 (w)
Rated power
- 外形尺寸: 1500x1400x1720 (mm)
Outline Dimensions:
- 重量: 350 (kg)
Weight



恒晖气动工程有限公司

Ever Bright Printing Machine Fty Ltd
地址: 香港葵涌圳边街1号南华工业大厦18楼
18/F, South China Ind Bldg., No.1 Chun Pin St., Kwai Chung, Hong Kong
Tel: (852)2421 8573(8 Lines) Fax: (852)2489 2512, 2423 1428
http://www.ever-bright.com e-mail: info@ever-bright.com



广东恒晖彩印机器设备厂有限公司

Guangdong Ever Bright Printing Machine Fty Ltd
地址: 广东省东莞市凤岗镇竹尾田易发路2号恒晖工业中心
电话: (0769) 38983222 传真: (0769) 87512888 87518038
http://www.everbgt.com e-mail: eb@everbgt.com